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LICENSE
NUMBER

1^387

13386

13385

13381+

13383

13378

13377

13382

133̂ 1

13380

13379

1506k

1S06S

1^066

1^067

15068
K069*

15071

15072

1^07^

IWlt

1^7^

iSnz6

1^077

15078

"""15069

16337

163^0

16339

163^0

16,31+1

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Rautnn

naulerson

Rauberstrauch

Raub

Rankin

Ravil

Rav

Hawl

Rawl

Rawl

i^atliff

Ranklna.

Ray

Rawl

Rawl

Rawl

Rauch

Ray

Haw Is

Ranch

Rfl.i^rh^

Raul S7.er»
-

Rash
•

_JBander. . . . . . . v.-i-

Randell

Rankin

Rpuch

Rauch.

Rawl

RS7.R]

Ranallo

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

JpTnea n.

Andfiraon. S.C.

Lewis T.

Kaylow . H-fl _

Andrew J.

William A-
East '-'ranee-N. J.

Roy

Cauce. S.C.

George Evans

Columbia. S.C.

Herman E. , Jr.

^1'mMft R C.
T.H. ,Jr.

LexingtonfS.C-

Roy
Gilbert. S.C.

J.L.
Batesbure.S.C.

William L.
Columbia, S.C.

Leroy M.

Satesbur»cr. S.C _

John V.

Brunswick. &a.
Harvey L.

^ilbert. S.C.

_Jlame s_^Sdw.a r_d

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

MI' n s

Parrish

G-uyton

Mvyles

Good

Miller-

Watson

Hfil T i son

Kaminer

Wessinser

Turkett

Sawyer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

•Mar eret
Bate a hnrrr. S _ H.

Gladys P.

HoweT 1 - fi-a.

Johnnie Mae

Blythewood, S.C.

Judeieth V.

MontclairrN. J.

Catherine

Cayce. S.G.

Rosa

Columbia, S. C-

Katherine
nri1 h. .R n

Helen Erline
Lexinston.S.C-

Ruby
Gilbert, S.C •

Carrie Mae

Leesville. S.C.

Annie L.

Wlnnshoro.S. C.

Ella.

R1 d ere Snri no- . R . C, j

Thomas Vireinia

Kaminer

Gaoardi

Cleveland. Ohio i

Harry

LexingtonrS.C.

George DT

West Columbia, S.(

Frank S.

Sanfoi-d- "Pla.

Harry Lee

T-A-sr-i no"hnn .^ _ f! _

Milton

Chapin.S.C.

WaTtf tT- T?_

New Holland. Pa.

Paul

Columbia,. S.C.

Samuel B.

Fort Jackson fS.C

fphnmas, Jr.

Greenville, S.C.

Stephen

New York.N.Y.

Thomas H.

Saludar S.C.

Jacob E-
Gilbert, S.C.

Gallic S.

Gilbert,. S.C.
Robert .T.

Leesville, S.G.

Allan R t

Milwaukee, ¥ia.

Domini ck

Fort Jackson. S.C

Harris

Corder

Palmer

Lorick

Meetze

Weaver1

TToneman

Porter

Thrash

Beverly

Wise

Lone

Taylor

Morris

Little

Surratt

W.Columbia, S.C.

Lucille

Lexington. S.C.

Josephine C.
Newark, N. J,

Annie Lou

Lexington, S. C.

Artie Cleve

Leesville, S.C.

Carlin G.

Sanford, Fla.

Harriette

T r m n _ R . H

J£anni_e Belle
I rmo , S . C .

Helen H t

New Holland. Pa.

Mary' C.
Columbia, S.C.

Anna W.

Wilmington, Del.

Lois
Greenville. S.C.
Dorothy

DaVtona -Reach . PI f

Frances S,
Saluda . S . f i .

Mae

Gilbert. S.C.
Janelle

Leesville. S.C.

.Tr> H n t h A r ^ n f i

Leesvil ~l& , S.H.

Mfir lnr le O l f l

Columbi a .S T C.

MflT»7-

Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
HAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

?3
1Q

?6
Pi

?7
26

-fj
29
36
20
19
23
19
23
22

25
19
29
21

21+

21

19

19
16

30

19

23
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

c

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

J37_.'.:C..:

27
20
17
25
22

21

?n
?5
18
22

19
?6
22

35

?6
22

2?

21
18
26

27

21

PI

18

?p

1Q
?]

21

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APFT.ICATIDN FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED '

Month

Jan

Mar

Apr

May

.Tun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Aue

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Apr

Jun
- o

Jun

Ju:

Jul

Aug

Aug

Aue
~

Ocb

Nov

Dec

Dec

Jun

Jan

Jan

*Ph

Mar

Mar

Day

8

1+

1

10

7

5

10

16

13

20

26

12

28

1+

9

22

L l±

18

3

8

?7

1?

2

1?

31

28

19

30

1?

1

PO

Year

19U1

191+1

19iil

1Q1+1

TQM

191+1

19U1

191+1

19kl

191+1

191+1

JL2l+P^

191+2

19U2

19U2

191+2

191+2

191+2

191+2

191+2

191+2

19U2

191+2

191+2

TPJ P

T. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Ha_r_

Apr

Mev

J4n_

Jul

Jul

Jill

AUE

Dec

Dec

Feb

— XJitt.AI—

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

A UP-

Nov

Nov

DJSJ^

Dec

191+2 j

, .Ten

191+3

IQip

1Q]| •*

19U3

191+^

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Day

8

)|

1

10

Z_

^

10

19

16

20

28

13

1

cj

q

?•}

5

18

3

8

?7

7

P

^
31

?0

1

D|

1

21

Year

191+1

.191+1.

191+1

IPh l

JialjJL

19J|1

191+1

191+JL

191+1

osi+i

191+1

191+2

O91+2.

J31+2.

l^l i?

I Q j j P

191+2

19) 1 2

19J+2

191+2

T 9 J , P

I P l i P

JL91+2.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S^C^,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.ftY] ruy-hnf^R , f! ,

Sara R Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T,ft-ri nn-i-.on . S C. .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.enrl ncrhrirt .^ H .

Rev • J . LjJHjLe_iLs__&_Re "
Swygert
Le^incrtion S ^
Rev.L. E.Swygert

Lexington, S.C.

Rev.W.F.Hiers

Leesville, S .C-

ReVj^Glenn L. Barker
Rev. J. 0 .Kempson
RT ^r-hVidUnrt^ R HJ_ J-J L LV= n l_ri_fU. , 1_ . U ,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
T,fix* ncrtnn.S _H.

Rev.T.A.Snyder

West Columbia. S.C.

_Rej^jI&££fij^SjOJ3_L._Dr-.i
Gilbert. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. fpr S.C,
i .0 Y i r> rr r. n r» S; H

Rf iv .T .O. Sltnmnns

Lexington, S .C , '..",'' j'~ •

Rev. J .C. Derrick

Leesville, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rev, G.A.Wagner

Irmof S . C.

RPV. A . M . Smith

Lexington. S.C.

Columbia, S.C,

II N .P , for S.C.
j! T.e-xrTno-t-.nn. ?. _ ft -

1QJ|2

09l+-3-t

-isi+3-

19k 3

1Q)^

191+3

Sars R r"Ron7.er>
N.P. for S.C.
T.P> T i n CT h n n 5^ f! _

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S..C.
Lexlne-ton.S.C.

R«V. J^ff^rson Draft
Gilbert, S.G .

JejOLeES-on_JJ.JlcafJbs
Gilbert. S.C.

R°v*Faul Wheel°r
Columbia. S.C.

Sflra R Ron-7Pr
N.P, for S.C.

Rev. T.A.Snyder
West Columbia, S.C.

Kt.lVl Artrvp

'.L.L.

&

Parents^; consent
Everett Thomas
Mrs .Everett •'•homas

fts

Mother's consent

Pansy Corder

r . . - ^ _ v - .

i

No record of marriaK«
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s

i

;

-,•


